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COOL SHADES Camaro project Sponsors

Alea Leather- Leather interior upgrades (www.alealeather.com)
“Our team was extremely pleased with the fit and quality of the Alea product.  The seats and trim were finished with red stitching that made all the difference.”

Estrada Customs – Custom paint scheme (www.estradacustoms.com)

“Fabian at Estrada just plain speaks our language.  His attention to detail and quality workmanship made working with his crew an absolute pleasure.”
GWG Wheels – 22” wheels  (www.gwgwheels.com)
“These wheels provided the car with the attitude our team was looking for.  We’ve used GWG wheels before, and continue to be very pleased with the choice.”

Maui Jim – Cool Shades (www.mauijim.com)
“What can we say… these sunglasses rock!  We wanted luxury, and stylish performance shades.  We got it! with Maui Jim, and… our team has never looked better.”

Nitto Tire – Performance tires (www.nittotire.com)
“This car is powerful, so we needed a tire that could provide absolute performance and yet, still look great.  The Nitto INVO was exactly what the team had in mind!”
Pedders USA – Performance suspension (www.peddersusa.com)
“When the time came to make a decision regarding suspension, everyone on the team suggested Pedders USA.   This was a great addition to the project!”

Sherwin Williams – Paint (www.sherwinwilliams.com)
“If you’re not planning to use quality paint, don’t bother.  Our team has used Sherwin William’s Planet Color before, and are pleased to have them on-board again.”

ProCharger – Supercharger (www.procharger.com)
“This supercharger turned our car into a beast!  Our team absolutely loves the quality and ease of installation with the Procharger, and can’t imagine a performance vehicle without it.”

Revolution Styling – Custom hood & chin-spoiler (www.revolutionstyling.com)

“Talk about attitude!  The combination of the hood & chin-spoiler from Revolution gave this car exactly what the team has discussed from the beginning of the build. Not only does it look like it’s going 100mph while standing still, but it looks like it might just reach out and slap you, just for looking!”
SLP Performance – Headers & exhaust (www.slponline.com)
“This combination has been a big hit with anyone that has heard the vehicle start up and then head down the road.  The exhaust-note is just a nice, deep and pleasant tone at idle, but then, smash the throttle and this thing sounds violent.  We couldn’t be happier!”
Street Glow – Custom lighting (www.streetglow.com)
“Our award-winning project team has come to depend on the innovative lighting products each year from Street Glow.  Lighting effects and unusual placement are a big part of what has made our vehicles so popular, and each year we look forward to the creative aspect that the Street Glow products provide.”

